Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500

October 2022

Coastal Tree Consultancy
North Devon Council

Dave Budd Gardening Services
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Public Works Loan Board
JG Construction

AFS Fire & Security Ltd
JG Construction

JG Carpentry & Maintenance
November 2022
TK Play

Alchemy
Evergreen Services

Samsung
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services

Gallagher
Clarity

December 2022
Dave Budd Gardening Services

Dave Budd Gardening Services

The Play Inspection Company

2022-2023 Quarter three

Tree Surveys
Dog Bin emptying
DCC — Grass
Gutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Loan Repayment
Fremington Quay
Repairs
Fireproof Cabinet
Fremington Quay
Repairs
Fremington Quay
Repairs

Play Equipment
Repairs

IT Support
Maple Grove
Maintenance
Tablets

DCC - Grass
Gutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Vehicle Insurance
Let's Talk

DCC - Grass
Gutting

Tews Lane
Maintenance
Play Inspections

£720
£2,102.10
£1,197.50
£716.66

£8,354.21
£836

£3,069.60
£632

£893

£1,182

£900
£834

£1,574.10
£1,197.50

£716.66
£1,220.33
£2,049.40
£1,197.50
£716.66

£623.70



