## Fremington Parish Council Expenditure over £500 2022-2023 Quarter three

October 2022		
Coastal Tree Consultancy	Tree Surveys	£720
North Devon Council	Dog Bin emptying	£2,102.10
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass	£1,197.50
G	Gutting	·
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	£716.66
G	Maintenance	
Public Works Loan Board	Loan Repayment	£8,354.21
JG Construction	Fremington Quay	£836
	Repairs	
AFS Fire & Security Ltd	Fireproof Cabinet	£3,069.60
JG Construction	Fremington Quay	£632
	Repairs	
JG Carpentry & Maintenance	Fremington Quay	£893
	Repairs	
November 2022		
TK Play	Play Equipment	£1,182
	Repairs	
Alchemy	IT Support	£900
Evergreen Services	Maple Grove	£834
	Maintenance	
Samsung	Tablets	£1,574.10
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass	£1,197.50
	Gutting	
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	£716.66
	Maintenance	
Gallagher	Vehicle Insurance	£1,220.33
Clarity	Let's Talk	£2,049.40
D		
December 2022	DOO 0	04 407 50
Dave Budd Gardening Services	DCC – Grass	£1,197.50
D D 110 1 : 0 :	Gutting	0740.00
Dave Budd Gardening Services	Tews Lane	£716.66
The Discounting Co.	Maintenance	0000 70
The Play Inspection Company	Play Inspections	£623.70